
S.NO DATE DAY
1 07/09/2021 Tuesday
2 09/09/2021 Thursday
3 10/09/2021 Friday
4 08/10/2021 Friday
5 23/10/2021 Saturday
6 29/10/2021 Friday

S.NO DATE DAY OCCASION DATE OF CELEBRATION
1 07/04/2021 Wednesday World Health Day 06/04/2021
2 14/04/2021 Wednesday Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti 13/04/2021
3 15/04/2021 Thursday Himachal Day 13/04/2021
4 22/04/2021 Thursday World Earth Day 20/04/2021
5 23/04/2021 Friday World Book Day 23/04/2021
6 14/05/2021 Friday Parshuram Jayanti 13/05/2021
7 01/05/2021 Wednesday International Labour Day 01/05/2021
8 11/05/2021 Tuesday National Technology Day 11/05/2021
9 12/05/2021 Wednesday Mother's Day 12/05/2021
10 05/06/2021 Saturday Environment Day 05/06/2021

11 21/06/2021 Monday
International Day of Yoga 
Celebration 21/06/2021

12 24/06/2021 Thursday Kabir Jayanti 23/06/2021
13 21/07/2021 Wednesday Id-ul-juha 20/07/2021
14 15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day 14/08/2021
15 22/08/2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan 21/08/2021
16 29/08/2021 Sunday National Sports Day 28/08/2021
17 30/08/2021 Monday Janmashatmi 29/08/2021
18 05/09/2021 Sunday Teacher's Day 05/09/2021
19 14/09/2021 Tuesday Hindi Diwas 14/09/2021
20 02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 01/10/2021
21 15/10/2021 Friday Dussehra 14/10/2021
22 20/10/2021 Wednesday Maharishi Balmiki Jayanti 19/10/2021
23 04/11/2021 Thursday Diwali 29/10/2021
24 14/11/2021 Sunday Children Day Celebration 12/11/2021
25 25/12/2021 Saturday Christmas 24/12/2021
26 25/01/2022 Tuesday State Hood Day
27 26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic Day

S.NO DATE DAY OCCASION
1 25/01/2021 Monday State Hood Day

2 26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic Day
3 27/02/2021 Saturday Guru Ravi Das Jayanti
4 11/03/2021 Thursday Maha Shivratri
5 29/03/2021 Monday Holi
6 02/04/2021 Friday Good Friday
7 14/04/2021 Wednesday Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti
8 15/04/2021 Thursday Himachal Day
9 21/04/2021 Wednesday Ram Navami
10 14/05/2021 Friday Parshuram Jayanti/Idul-Fitar
11 26/05/2021 Wednesday Budh Purnima
12 13/06/2021 Sunday Maha Rana Pratap Jayanti
13 24/06/2021 Thursday Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti
14 21/07/2021 Wednesday Id-ul-juha/ Bakrid
15 15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day
16 19/08/2021 Thursday Muharram
17 30/08/2021 Monday Janmashatmi

ACTIVITY CALENDER (VI-XII)
NAME OF ACTIVITY

Solo Dance Competition Class 6th
Solo Dance Competition Class 7th
Solo Dance Competition Class 8th
Inter Class English Declamation Competition

Inter Class Rangoli Competition / Children Day Celebration

GAZETTED HOLIDAYS

Inter Class Hindi Declmation Competition

24/01/2022

LIST OF IMPORTANT DAYS

                DAV SJVN PUBLIC SCHOOL DUTTNAGAR



18 02/10/2021 Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
19 15/10/2021 Friday Dussehra
20 20/10/2021 Wednesday Maharishi Balmiki Jayanti
21 04/11/2021 Thursday Diwali
22 19/11/2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
23 25/12/2021 Saturday Christmas
24 25/01/2022 Tuesday State Hood Day
25 26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic Day
26 16/02/2022 Saturday Guru Ravi Das Jayanti
27 01/03/2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri
28 19/03/2022 Friday Holi

Sr.No PORTION INCLUDED METHOD OF ASSESSMENT EXAM DATE

1
50% OF THE SYLLABUS OF 1st 
TERM Online MCQ Based JUNE 21-28

2 100% Syllabus of 1st Term Online MCQ Based   SEPT  17-31

3
Syllabus completed after Periodiic -
1 Online MCQ Based SEPT  17-31

4 100% Syllabus of 1st Term MCQ BASED,ON OMR SHEETS OCT    10-20

5
100% OF THE SYLLABUS OF 
TERM-1 BY CBSE MCQ BASED, ON OMR SHEETS NOV-DEC 2021

6 50% Syllabus of Term-2 Online MCQ Based DEC 15-30
7 50% Syllabus of Term-2 MCQ+ Descriptive JAB 15-20   (2022)
8 100% Syllabus of Term-2 MCQ+ Descriptive MARCH 1-20 (2022)
9 100% Syllabus MCQ+ Descriptive FEB 15-28 (2022)

10 100% Syllabus of 2nd Term MCQ+ Descriptive FEB 2nd Week

11

100% Syllabus of 2nd Term for 
class  (IX) and 100% of Term-2 + 
selected part form Term-1 (as 
decided by DAV CAE) for class XI

MCQ+ Descriptive MARCH 1-20 (IX)                                          
              FEB (15-28) (XI)

Subjects

Term-1 (50 marks) Subject Enrichment Acitivities       
( 5 Marks) (6 Marks)

English Speaking and Listening Skills
Hindi Speaking and Listening Skills

Sanskrit Speaking and Listening Skills
S.St Map Work and Project Work

Science Practical Work
Maths Practical Work

Subjects

Term-2 (50 marks) Subject Enrichment Acitivities       
( 4 Marks) (6 Marks)

English Speaking and Listening Skills
Hindi Speaking and Listening Skills

Sanskrit Speaking and Listening Skills
S.St Map Work and Project Work

Science Practical Work/Class Activities
Maths Practical Work/Class Activities

Subjects

Term-2 (80 marks) Subject Enrichment Acitivities       
( 15 Marks)

Note Book Submission (5 Marks)

English Speaking and Listening Skills
Hindi Speaking and Listening Skills

Sanskrit Speaking and Listening Skills
S.St Map Work and Project Work

Science Practical Work/Class Activities
Maths Practical Work/Class Activities

TERM -1 (IX-XII)

PERIODIC TEST-2(IX-X)

Class Test, Regularity in 
Assignment Completion , 

Attendance in Online Classes

ASSESSMENT STRUCUTRE CLASSES III-VIII FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 TERM-I (100 marks)
Internal Assessment 10 MarksTerm-1

100 % of Term-I

ASSESSMENT STRUCUTRE CLASSES III-VII FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 TERM-II (100 marks)
Term-2 Internal Assessment 10 Marks

Final Exam (III - VII)

MID-TERM EXAM                   
    (III to VIII)

Periodic Test-1 (40marks)

PERIODIC TEST-2 (III - VIII)
PERIODIC TEST-3 (IX-X)

Pre-Board (XI-XII)

Final Exam (VIII)

50 % syllabus of Term-2 100 % of Term-II

Class Test, Regularity in 
Assignment Completion , 

Neatness and upkeeping of Note 
Books, Attendance in Online 

Classes

ASSESSMENT STRUCUTRE CLASSES VIII FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 TERM-II (100 marks)

Periodic Test-2 (40marks)

Marks of periodic test-2 
will not be included in 
report card of Term-II

100 % syllabus

Regularity in Assignment 
Completion , Neatness and 
upkeeping of Note Books, 

Attendance in Online Classes

Term-2 Internal Assessment 20 Marks

50 % syllabus of Term-1

Final Exam (IX , XI)

PERIODIC TEST-1(III TO 
XII)

EXAMINATION
ASSESSMENT CALENDER OF 2021-2022

Periodic Test-2 (40marks)

Pre-Board (X,XII)



Subjects
English
Hindi

Sanskrit
S.St

Science
Maths

IT

Subjects
Bio
Phy

Chem
P.Ed

Subjects

Maths

English

Econom
ics

Account
ancy

B.Studies

ASSESSMENT STRUCUTRE CLASSES IX-X FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 TERM-I & II (100 marks)

50% of the Syllabus as Shared by CBSE in Each Term                        
+ selected units from Term-1 as given  by DAV CAE in Term-2 for XI                                                  
                                               TERM-1 (40 MARKS)                                                                

                                           TERM-2 (40 MARKS)

Project Work,Project File                                                                                             
                    (Content/Features ,Objectives, Limitation)-5                                             

                      Final Assessment and Viva both Internal & External-5

Internal Assessment Term-1(10marks) Term-2 (10marks) Total=20marksTHEORY TOTAL (80 MARKS)

50% of the Syllabus as Shared by CBSE in Each Term                                 
       + selected units from Term-1 as given  by DAV CAE in Term-2 for 
XI                                                  TERM-1 (40 MARKS)                                                                

                                                 TERM-2 (40 MARKS)

ASSESSMENT STRUCUTRE CLASSES XI-XII FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 TERM-I & II(100 marks)                        
                 AS PER CBSE GUIDELINES & as per DAV CAE for XI

50% of the Syllabus as Shared by CBSE in Each Term                        
+ selected units from Term-1 as given  by DAV CAE in Term-2 for XI                                                  
                                               TERM-1 (40 MARKS)                                                                

                                           TERM-2 (40 MARKS)

Project Work                                                                                                       
           6 Marks - Written                                                                                      
           2 Marks- Viva                                                                                                            

                            2 Marks -Project File                                                                                         

PERIODIC TEST- (5 MARKS)                                                                  
 MATHS ACTIVITY : FILE RECORD + TERM END ASSESSMENT OF 

ONE ACTIVITY AND VIVA(5 MARKS)

ASSESSMENT OF LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS (10 MARKS)

THEORY TOTAL (70 MARKS)
50% of the Syllabus as Shared by CBSE in Each Term                                  

        + selected units from Term-1 as given  by DAV CAE in Term-2 
for XI                                                 Term-1 (35 marks)                                                                     

                                                     Term-2 (35 marks)

Internal Assessment Term-1(15marks) Term-2 (15marks) Total=30marks

PRACTICAL OF 15 MARKS IN EACH TERM

THEORY TOTAL (80 MARKS) Internal Assessment Term-1(10marks) Term-2 (10marks) Total=20marks

50% of the Syllabus as Shared by CBSE in Each Term                        
+ selected units from Term-1 as given  by DAV CAE in Term-2 for XI                                                  
                                               TERM-1 (40 MARKS)                                                             

                                        TERM-2 (40 MARKS)
50% of the Syllabus as Shared by CBSE in Each Term                        
+ selected units from Term-1 as given  by DAV CAE in Term-2 for XI                                                 
                                              TERM-1 (40 MARKS)                                                                

                                          TERM-2 (40 MARKS)

Project Work (Content/Data Analysis,Conclusion, Limitation)-5                             
               Final Assessment and Viva both Internal & External-5

Periodic Test-1 (3 marks)                                                                     
Multiple Assessment (2 marks)                                                              
Portfolio (2 Marks)                                                                                  

Student Enrichment Activities-Practical work (3 marks)

50% of the Syllabus as Shared by CBSE in Each Term          
Term-1 (40 marks)                                                                     

Term-2 (40 marks)

25 MARKS FOR EACH TOTAL (50 MARKS)
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